## **PSSA AWARDS**

The following awards are announced each year at the Annual Membership Meeting. Clubs have many outstanding members who deserve an award for their spirit of volunteerism and dedication to the sport. Please consider one member per award and e-mail your nominations to: Rich Hayes, PSSA President at: <u>rahazey@yahoo.com</u> Deadline is March 8, 2024 at 12pm.

## Awards are the following:

PSSA Snowmobiler of the Year PSSA Family of the Year PSSA Teen of the Year PSSA Dealer of the Year PSSA Government Official/Forester of the Year

**Qualifications:** all except the Government Official/Forester of the Year are to have been members of PSSA for the last year.

Nominations should be a maximum of one typed page. Pictures should be limited to five.